10

11

13

14

LUN

MAR

GIO

GIO

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

GIO

GIO

30/01/2023

31/01/2023

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

07/02/2023

08/02/2023

13/02/2023

14/02/2023

16/02/2023

16/02/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Champions 2023
Champions ODF

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Ex Miniera (C) -
Al Centrale (C) -

Fontana (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C)
Scellerati (C)

Riposo

2° Di Andata

Scellerati (C) -
Fontana (C) -

Al Centrale (C) -

Ex Miniera (C)
Viola Dart Club (C)

Riposo

3° Di Andata

Al Centrale (C) -
Viola Dart Club (C) -

Ex Miniera (C) -

Fontana (C)
Scellerati (C)

Riposo

4° Di Andata

Ex Miniera (C) -
Viola Dart Club (C) -

Scellerati (C) -

Fontana (C)
Al Centrale (C)

Riposo

5° Di Andata

Fontana (C) -
Al Centrale (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C) -

Scellerati (C)
Ex Miniera (C)

Riposo

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

SET

PUNTI

9(9([15(16]1 ]2
4 114(({9123]]10 |3
12|16 ||121|11((3 (O
4 114((9123]]10 |3
14|14 |123]10|(3 | O
11| 7 [|19]15|(3 | O
15|13 |124|5 (3|0
12|16 ||120|12((3 | O
6 [12((12{21]| 0| 3
8 [10((14(17]| 0|3




DERATION

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF fir\\
Champions 2023 4‘
Champions ODF

2

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

Squadra Ospitante (Cat) Squadra Ospite (Cat) SET PUNTI

1° Di Ritorno
16 MER 22/02/2023 Scellerati (C) - Al Centrale (C) 9loll17113ll 2|1
17 MER 22/02/2023 Viola Dart Club (C) - Ex Miniera (C) 8 |110/l115/1811 01 3

Fontana (C) - Riposo

2° Di Ritorno
19 LUN 27/02/2023 Ex Miniera (C) - Scellerati (C) 1018 |l1711511 3]0
20 MAR 28/02/2023 Viola Dart Club (C) - Fontana (C) 1216 21112113 | 0

Al Centrale (C) - Riposo

3° Di Ritorno
22 GIO 02/03/2023 Scellerati (C) - Viola Dart Club (C) 9lollisla7ll1 |2
23 GIO 02/03/2023 Fontana (C) - Al Centrale (C) glollisl17ll 112

Ex Miniera (C) - Riposo

4° Di Ritorno
25 MAR 07/03/2023 Al Centrale (C) - Viola Dart Club (C) 7 1111112119l 0 | 3
26 GIO 09/03/2023 Fontana (C) - Ex Miniera (C) 315|166 125(1 013

Scellerati (C) - Riposo

5° Di Ritorno
28 LUN 13/03/2023 Ex Miniera (C) - Al Centrale (C) 10l 8 ll21117113 | o
29 MER 15/03/2023 Scellerati (C) - Fontana (C) 1513 ||25] 8 310

Viola Dart Club (C) - Riposo



