

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Champions 2023 Champions ODF



Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

N.F	P Data	Squadra Ospitante (Cat)	Squadra Ospite (Cat)	SET LEGS PUNTI			
1° Di Andata							
1	LUN 30/01/2023	Ex Miniera (C) -	Viola Dart Club (C)	9 9 15 16 1 2			
2	MAR 31/01/2023	Al Centrale (C) -	Scellerati (C)	4 14 9 23 0 3			
		Fontana (C) -	Riposo				
2° Di Andata							
4	GIO 02/02/2023	Scellerati (C) -	Ex Miniera (C)	12 6 21 11 3 0			
5	GIO 02/02/2023	Fontana (C) -	Viola Dart Club (C)	4 14 9 23 0 3			
		Al Centrale (C) -	Riposo				
3° Di Andata							
7	MAR 07/02/2023	Al Centrale (C) -	Fontana (C)	14 4 23 10 3 0			
8	MER 08/02/2023	Viola Dart Club (C) -	Scellerati (C)	11 7 19 15 3 0			
		Ex Miniera (C) -	Riposo				
4° Di Andata							
10	LUN 13/02/2023	Ex Miniera (C) -	Fontana (C)	15 3 24 5 3 0			
11	MAR 14/02/2023	Viola Dart Club (C) -	Al Centrale (C)	12 6 20 12 3 0			
		Scellerati (C) -	Riposo				
<u>5° Di Andata</u>							
13	GIO 16/02/2023	Fontana (C) -	Scellerati (C)	6 12 12 21 0 3			
14	GIO 16/02/2023	Al Centrale (C) -	Ex Miniera (C)	8 10 14 17 0 3			
		Viola Dart Club (C) -	Riposo				



CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Champions 2023 Champions ODF



Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

N.P		Data	Squadra Ospitante (Cat)	Squadra Ospite (Cat)	SET LEGS PUNTI		
<u>1° Di Ritorno</u>							
16	MER	22/02/2023	Scellerati (C) -	Al Centrale (C)	9 9 17 13 2 1		
17	MER	22/02/2023	Viola Dart Club (C) -	Ex Miniera (C)	8 10 15 18 0 3		
			Fontana (C) -	Riposo			
2° Di Ritorno							
19	LUN	27/02/2023	Ex Miniera (C) -	Scellerati (C)	10 8 17 15 3 0		
20	MAR	28/02/2023	Viola Dart Club (C) -	Fontana (C)	12 6 21 12 3 0		
			Al Centrale (C) -	Riposo	12 0 21 12 3 0		
			<u>3° Di R</u>	itorno			
22	GIO	02/03/2023	Scellerati (C) -	Viola Dart Club (C)	9 9 15 17 1 2		
23	GIO	02/03/2023	Fontana (C) -	Al Centrale (C)	9 9 15 17 1 2		
			Ex Miniera (C) -	Riposo			
<u>4° Di Ritorno</u>							
25	MAR	07/03/2023	Al Centrale (C) -	Viola Dart Club (C)	7 11 12 19 0 3		
26	GIO	09/03/2023	Fontana (C) -	Ex Miniera (C)	3 15 6 25 0 3		
			Scellerati (C) -	Riposo			
5° Di Ritorno							
28	LUN	13/03/2023	Ex Miniera (C) -		40 0 04 47 0 0		
29		15/03/2023	Scellerati (C)	, ,	10 8 21 17 3 0		
		2, 00, 2020	. ,	, ,	15 3 25 8 3 0		
			Viola Dart Club (C) -	Κίμυου			